960~1120nm  High  Power  M M  Opt ical  Iso lator  for  Pulse  Pow er
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Unit High Power Type
Center Wavelength (λc) nm
975, 980, 1000, 1020, 1030, 1040, 1053,
1064, 1070, 1080, 1092, 1103, 1120
Operating Wavelength Range nm +/-10

PACKAGE DIMENSION
       Standard <=10W           Standard <=20W     Y Type <=30W                      Y Type >30W
ORDERING INFORMATION (PN)
FMIS-NNNN      - (C)      HP NN    -  (NN)    -  C             C    NN   - CC/CCC
APPLICATIONS
n Fiber Optic Amplifiers
n Fiber Optic Instruments
n Transmitters and Fiber Lasers
FEATURES
n High Isolation
n Epoxy-Free Optical Path
n High Reliability and Stability
Opt ica l  Po we r
1=1W
5=5W
10=10W
100=100W
Ce nt er  Wa ve l en g th
980=980nm
1064=1064nm
1080=1080nm
1120=1120nm
F i be r T y pe
5= 50/125um MM Fiber
6= 62.5/125um MM Fiber
3= OM3 MM Fiber
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
F i be r L en gt h
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
F i be r S l e ev e
B= Bare Fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
3 r d Po rt  F ib er
Y= Same Fiber
Blank for Standard
1.0 Purpose
2.0 Reference Documents
3.0 Sample Introduction
Fig 1: The diagram of HI10W-06 is shown in the following picture.
4.0 Sample Description
5.0 Test Condition
6.0 Pass/Fail Criteria
6.1 Initial Test Pass/Fail Criteria
The specification of HI10W-06 are summarized in the following table:
Parameter Unit Value Remarks